
Minor Puppy Dog (1)
1 Hall’s Isara Kurzhaar Yo Yo

Puppy Dog (2,2)
Absent

Junior Dog (1)
1 Brown & Burns’ Magregor Threesacrowd at

Pothouse

Yearling Dog (2,1)
1 Brown & Burns’ Magregor threesacrowd at

Pothouse

Novice Dog (2,1)
1 Hall’s Isara Kurzhaar Yo Yo

Post Graduate Dog (2,1)
1 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan
2 Court’s Ballyheige Burretiokentia

Limit Dog (1)
1 Hinchliff & Grant’s Goosepoint Dipper from

Stairfoot (TAF)

Open Dog (3,1)
1 Harris’ Sh Ch & Am Grand Ch VJK-Myst Goes Like

The Wind of Barleyarch. BIS

2 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Shamrock

Veteran Dog (1)
1 Hamlin’s Calibre at Nuash

Field Trial Dog (0)
No Entries

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CLUB

AUTUMN OPEN SHOW

Thorpe Willoughby Village Hall, Leeds Road, Thorpe Willoughby. 11th October 2015

Judge: Claire Sharpe

Minor Puppy Bitch (0)
No Entries

Puppy Bitch (2)
1 Haran & Waddell’s Magregor Shneeball. BPIS

Junior Bitch (2)
1 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
2 Holderness’ Allezweck Annie

Yearling Bitch (2,1)
1 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella

Novice Bitch (0)
No Entries

Post Graduate Bitch (4,2)
1 Carson’s Grahamsley Flyen Change
2 Holderness’ Allezweck Iris

Limit Bitch (5,3)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry
2 Potter & Burton’s Erinnerling Blaze

Open Bitch (7,2)
1 Haran & Waddell’s Sh Ch Magregor Fluffernutter.

RBIS & BOS

2 Drysdale’s Tracker at Drysika
3 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler
4 Pearson’s California Star JW
5 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic

Veteran Bitch (1)
1 Drysdale’s Drysika Fleur De Lis JW. BVIS

Field Trial Bitch (2)
1 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry
2 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic

FRED WHITWORTH MEMORIAL STAKES

Judge: Catherine Sellin

Junior Dog or Bitch (7)
1 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
2 Haran & Waddell’s Magregor Shneeball
3 Brown & Burns’ Magregor Threesacrowd at

Pothouse
4 Holderness’ Allezweck Annie
5 Hall’s Isara Kurzhaar Yo Yo

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (7,2)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash
2 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry
3 Carson’s Grahamsley Flyen Change
4 Holderness’ Allezweck Iris
5 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Sultan

Open Dog or Bitch (10,2)
1 Haran & Waddell’s Magregor Fluffernutter
2 Hinchliff & Grant’s Goosepoint Dipper from Stairfoot

(TAF)

3 Pearson’s Ladyhawke California Star JW
4 Hamlin’s Mercury Seeker at Nuash
5 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler


